
ADVANCE TOUR PROGRAME OF MVU HARABHANGA FOR NOVEMBER2O2O

SL.No Date

1 2.11.20

2 3.11.20

3 4.11.20

4 5.11.20

5 6.11.20

6 7.'11.20
,-tl

7 911.20

B 10.11.20

9 11.11.20

10 12.11.20

11 13.'t1.20

12 14.11.20

13 16.11.20

14 17.11.20

15 18j1.20

16 19.11.20

17 20.11.20

18 21.11.20

19 23.11.20

20 24.11.20

Pipalkata, Damodarpur

Madhapur, Kalonisahi

Radhanagar

Adenigarh

KmRun

36 Km

56 Km

65 Km

108 Km

Name of Village G.P

Belpadar, Durgapur Dhalapur 36 Km

Pragalapur, Palaspat Ramghar 38 Km

Bitesinga, Bandisahi Bamanda 42Km

Mahulapali, Sarasara Sarasara ' 66 Km

Talabahal, Balianta Bamanda 46 Km

Tirad, Mahuldhar

Gandapaju, Khalagadu

Subalaya, Kodasahi

Mahakudpali, D.munda

Tukulunda, Uparkata

Chatrang, Bhaliagora

Panighara, Routpada

Kodasinga, Harabhanga

Ajodhya, Kusasinga

Dalakasahi, Kukuti

Mahalikpada, Jabar

Pankhimal, Birigarh

Marding, Karadakotha

Kusang

Tolgon

Mathura

B.Npur

Banibhusanpur

Chatrang

Harabhanga

Harabganga

Kusang

Tolgon

Mahalikpada

Bamanda

Banibhusanpur

Total-

44 Km

40 Km

30 Km

52 Km

68 Km

70 Km

64 Km

122Km

80 Km

52 km

28 km

1143 Kms
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